
(Rev. 1-2022)

(Rev. January 2022)

For calendar year 2022

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC

1600 SOUTH DOUGLASS ROAD

SUITES 110 & 200-A

ANAHEIM, CA 92806

1-800-561-4567

20-8745846

 27,575.99

1,013,154.24 04/06/2021

 0.00 0.00

0.00

5000023913 XXX-XX-0428

TAXES PAID 2022: $0.00
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CUSTOMER ACCOUNT ACTIVITY STATEMENT

The information furnished below is not to be used for IRS reporting.

Loan Number: 5000023913 Date:  01/17/23 Page: 1 of 1

SIVA RAMA KRISHNA BANDARU

VANAJA PRIYA CHANDRASEKHAR

2896 SOMBRERO CIR

SAN RAMON, CA 94583

Beginning Balance: 1,013,154.24 Prin. Amount Paid: 22,784.65 Ending Balance: 990,369.59

Interest Paid: 27,575.99 Next Due:               02/01/23 Late Charges Paid: 0.00

Fees Paid: 0.00 Fees Unpaid: 0.00 Late Chrg Unpaid: 0.00

Paid To:                    01/01/23

DUE

DATE

TRANSACTION

DATE

TOTAL

 AMOUNT

INTEREST

AMOUNT

PRINCIPAL

AMOUNT

PRINCIPAL BAL

AFTER-TRANS

ESCROW

AMOUNT

ESC-IMPOUND

BAL-AFTER

LATE CHARGES/

FEES

CREDIT/

OPT-INSURE

MISC

AP 02/01/22 01/27/22 4196.72 2321.81 1874.91 1011279.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 03/01/22 02/28/22 4196.72 2317.52 1879.20 1009400.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 04/01/22 03/28/22 4196.72 2313.21 1883.51 1007516.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 05/01/22 04/27/22 4196.72 2308.89 1887.83 1005628.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 06/01/22 05/25/22 4196.72 2304.57 1892.15 1003736.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 07/01/22 06/29/22 4196.72 2300.23 1896.49 1001840.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 08/01/22 07/28/22 4196.72 2295.88 1900.84 999939.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 09/01/22 08/29/22 4196.72 2291.53 1905.19 998034.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 10/01/22 09/26/22 4196.72 2287.16 1909.56 996124.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 11/01/22 10/27/22 4196.72 2282.79 1913.93 994210.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 12/01/22 11/28/22 4196.72 2278.40 1918.32 992292.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 01/01/23 12/26/22 4196.72 2274.00 1922.72 990369.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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